
Nolanville Elementary School
 Campus Military Liaison - Nita Garcia, Assistant

Principal
Phone: 254-336-2180
Email: nita.garcia@killeenisd.org

Duties: 
-Provide social-emotional support for our military-connected students and families
-Coordinate and promote events to celebrate and honor military students
-Collaborate with our Adopt-A-School Unit to facilitate engagement with military kids
-Advocate for military kids to help ensure their unique needs are met 
-Connect military families with helpful resources 
-Facilitate professional development for school staff to better support military students
-Represent Nolanville Elementary at district-level meetings that involve the Garrison
-Support campus programs and activities that target our military-connected student
populations





Additional Contacts
 

Dr. Wendy Haider, Principal - wendy.haider@killeenisd.org

Nita Garcia, Assistant Principal - nita.garcia@killeenisd.org

James Sturgeon, Assistant Principal-
James.sturgeon@killeenisd.org

Justine Heflin, Counselor - justine.heflin@killeenisd.org 

Kristin Hennage, Counselor - Kristin.hennage@killeenisd.org 
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mailto:carol.sewell@killeenisd.org


Killeen ISD Military Families Webpage https://www.killeenisd.org/military_families
 
Enrollment Information and Requirements https://www.killeenisd.org/enroll
 
Pre-K Eligibility https://www.killeenisd.org/Page/15185

Student Code of Conduct https://www.killeenisd.org/code_of_conduct_video
Military and Family Life Counselors (MFLC) https://www.militaryonesource.mil/non-medical-
counseling/military-and-family-life-counseling/

Fort Cavazos Parent Advisory Board | Child Youth Services 
https://cavazos.armymwr.com/programs/parent-and-outreach-services
Emily Perry, Outreach Services Director for CYS | emily.a.perri.naf@army.mil 

Military One Source https://www.militaryonesource.mil/
 
Military Child Education Coalition https://www.militarychild.org/

Interstate Compact on Educational Opportunity for Military
Children https://tea.texas.gov/about-tea/other-services/interstate-compact-on-educational-
opportunity-for-military-children
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Military and Family Life Counselors (MFLC) https://www.militaryonesource.mil/non-
medical-counseling/military-and-family-life-counseling/

Ft. Hood Child and Youth Services https://hood.armymwr.com/categories/cys-services
 
Military One Source https://www.militaryonesource.mil/
 
Military Child Education Coalition https://www.militarychild.org/
Sylvia Warren, Community Coordinator | sylvia.warren@militarychild.org

Interstate Compact on Educational Opportunity for Military
Children https://tea.texas.gov/about-tea/other-services/interstate-compact-on-
educational-opportunity-for-military-children

EFMP | Exceptional Family Member Program
https://efmpandme.militaryonesource.mil
Silvia Lara, EFMP Systems Navigator—Family Support | silvia.lara2.ctr@army.mil
Leona Streater-Moore, EFMP Coordinator | leona.d.streater-moore.civ@army.mil
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Army Community Services
https://myarmybenefits.us.army.mil/Benefit-Library/Federal-Benefits/Army-Community-
Service(ACS)#:~:text=The%20Mission%20of%20Army%20Community,Families%20regardless%20of%20geographical%20l
ocation.
Donna Morrisey, Director of ACS | donna.m.morrisey.civ@army.mil

EFMP | Exceptional Family Member Program
https://efmpandme.militaryonesource.mil
Silvia Lara, EFMP Systems Navigator—Family Support | silvia.lara2.ctr@army.mil
Leona Streater-Moore, EFMP Coordinator | leona.d.streater-moore.civ@army.mil

Family Advocacy Program | Domestic Violence Prevention Training 
https://cavazos.armymwr.com/programs/acs/family-advocacy
Mary Prater, Family Advocacy Assistant Project Manager | mary.s.prater.ctr@army.mil 

MIC3 | Military Interstate Children’s Compact Commission | https://mic3.net
Tutor.com | https://military.tutor.com/home
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